	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2012-T3)


	DATE
	10/06/2012 10:30 AM

	RESULT
	OFALLON BLUES WON THE GAME BY 5 WICKETS

	TOSS

	MONSOON BLUES WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT

	UMPIRES
	AIYLA RE

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	SIVA


	MONSOON BLUES INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VINOD
	RUN OUT
	3
	0
	0

	2
	MAGESH
	B. VENKAT
	0
	0
	0

	3
	REHMAN
	C & B SREEKANTH
	4
	0
	0

	4
	THOMAS
	OUT B. SIVA
	21
	0
	0

	5
	ARUN
	C. BHASKAR B. SIVA
	1
	0
	0

	6
	EDDIE
	RUN OUT
	12
	1
	0

	7
	ANOOP
	RUN OUT
	6
	0
	0

	8
	SUBBU
	NOT OUT
	2
	0
	0

	9
	JOJIN
	NOT OUT
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	7
	
	

	
	Total
	12 Overs
	60/7
	
	


	OFALLON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	VENKAT
	2
	0
	6
	1

	2
	RAJEEV
	2
	0
	9
	0

	3
	SIVA
	3
	0
	14
	2

	4
	SREEKANTH
	2
	0
	9
	1

	5
	PAVAN
	1
	0
	6
	0

	6
	SIVAJEE
	1
	0
	10
	0

	7
	JAI
	1
	0
	6
	0


	OFALLON BLUES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	SIVA
	C. XXX B. THOMAS
	13
	1
	0

	2
	SIVAJEE
	C. DILIP B. THOMAS
	14
	0
	0

	3
	SREEKANTH
	C. SUBBU B. REHMAN
	18
	1
	0

	4
	BHASKAR
	NOT OUT
	8
	0
	0

	5
	JAI
	NOT OUT
	6
	0
	0

	6
	PAVAN
	DNB
	
	
	

	7
	RAJIV
	DNB
	
	
	

	8
	VENKAT
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	VINAY
	DNB
	
	
	

	10
	NAREN
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	2
	
	

	
	Total
	10.2 Overs
	61/3
	
	


	MONSOON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	VINOD
	3
	0
	19
	0

	2
	ANOOP
	2
	0
	11
	0

	3
	THOMAS
	3.2
	0
	17
	2

	4
	REHMAN
	2
	0
	14
	1


